
Preschool
Schedule

TIME SCHEDULE

Arrival, Morning Work

Circle Time

Restroom

Centers

Lunch

Recess

Snack

Nap

Prepare to Leave, Centers

15 min.

30 min.

15 min.

25 min.

35 min.

35 min.

30 min.

30 min.

70 min.

45 min.

5.5 Hours | 3-year-olds 

ABCJesusLovesMe

Pledge, Prayer, Morning Song, Shape,
Counting, Calendar, Colors

Mon/Tues - Craft
Wed/Thurs - Music


